
ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS 
April 2019 

Page 1  As of 04/30/2019 

RR-16-4258 Layout Changes for Roadway Lighting 

RR-18-4362 Lighting Improvements 

RR-16-4285 Reconstruction & Site Improvements at M-6 - Maintenance Facility 

I-15-4237 Touhy Underpass Luminaires Orientation 

RR-16-4255 Structural Timber Boards for I-355 Roadway and Bridge Rehabilitation 

RR-16-4255 Supplemental Anchor Block Concrete Replacement 

I-17-4338 I-294 Advance Fiber Relocation Installation 

I-17-4688 Electric Service to IDOT Traffic Signal 

I-18-4389 Full Depth Deck Slab Repair 

I-17-4688 Electric Service on Touhy Avenue 

RR-18-4397 Plaza 41 Site Modifications 

RR-17-4345 LED Retrofit and ITS Device Replacement Field Issue 

RR-16-4351 MOT Revisions 

RR-13-4116 Soil Disposition 

I-18-4373 Waukegan Bridge Drainage System 

I-18-4695 Drainage Modifications due to NAW 2 Conflicts 

RR-13-4116 Double Handle Earth Excavation 

RR-13-4116 Stage 2 Pavement Protection 

RR-18-4397 K Rated Vehicular Gate at M-1 Yard 

I-15-4237 Touhy Underpass Luminaires Orientation 

RR-18-9014 East Entrance Repairs at Tollway Headquarters Building 

I-18-4389 Field Change 2 to Median Barrier Wall Junction Boxes 

RR-13-4116 Sealer for I-88 Roadway Construction 

RR-13-4116 Beam Replacement 

I-18-4694 Provide for Concrete Shoulders 

https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-5915&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-5948&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-5954&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-5958&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-5979&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-5981&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-5982&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-5996&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6000&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6002&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6003&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6004&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6005&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6007&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6008&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6009&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6011&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6012&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6013&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6068&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6071&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6094&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6098&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6124&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6130&external=true&parentUrl=bid


ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS 
April 2019 

Page 2  As of 04/30/2019 

I-18-4390 Concrete Patch Over Utility Trenches 

RR-18-4403 Winter Protection of Work 

I-18-4423 Additional Work Related to Building Removal 

I-17-4683 Quantity Adjustment for 12 Inch Shell Piles 

I-13-4617 Additional Maintenance of Traffic 

I-18-4373 Erosion Control Blanket 

I-18-4373 Waukegan Pier Crash Wall Modifications 

RR-16-4285 Anti-Ram Fence 

RR-17-5000 Temporary Cooling for Tollway Data Center 

I-17-4688 Intelligent Compaction Calibration 

RR-18-4351 Aggregate Base for Temporary Pavement 

RR-17-4291 Pay Item Balancing 

RR-18-4351 Revised and Excessive Fillets 

RR-18-4351 Abutment Soil Reinforcement 

RR-18-4351 Abutment Soil Reinforcement 

RR-18-4351 Underpass Luminaire Hangers 

RR-18-4351 Shoulder Repair 

I-18-4695 Provide for NAW Design Requirements 

I-18-4695 Ground Preparation and PGE Placement 

I-18-4695 Provide for SN535CD Schedule Recovery 

RR-17-4329 Provide for 159th Street Living Snow Fence 

RR-17-4345 LED Retrofit and ITS Device Replacement 

RR-17-4345 Provide for Buckley Road Luminaire Hangers 

I-18-4695 Provide for SN536CD Schedule Recovery 

I-18-4389 Relocated Median OHSS Sign and Gantry Foundations 

https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6131&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6136&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6137&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6182&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6351&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6360&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6361&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6386&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6514&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6522&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6632&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6650&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6651&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6684&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6689&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6692&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6719&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6721&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6724&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6728&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6779&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6780&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6798&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6829&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6839&external=true&parentUrl=bid


ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS 
April 2019 

Page 3  As of 04/30/2019 

RR-17-4341 Additional Guardrail Repairs 

I-17-4687 Slope Wall Repairs at Ramp G5 

I-17-4687 Provide for Crash Wall and Attenuator at Prospect Avenue 

I-14-4206 Winter Protection at Retaining Walls 

I-18-4392 Provide for Mainline Lane Closures 

I-17-4683 Additional Splices for H Piles 

RR-16-5714 Year 3 MOT Allowance Increase 

I-18-4392 Paved Shoulder Removal 

I-18-4392 Provide for Soil Modification 

 

 

https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6840&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6882&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6883&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6884&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-6909&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-7024&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-7121&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-7128&external=true&parentUrl=bid
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=19-557THA-ENGCO-B-7129&external=true&parentUrl=bid

